ioPAC 8600 Series (86M) Modules
Rugged modules for the ioPAC 8600 Series
Features and Benefits
• Complies with all EN 50155 mandatory test items1
• Complies with EN 50121-4
• Rugged and compact design for harsh environments
• Expand the I/O and communication capabilities of your ioPAC 8600 Series

Device 1 x ioPAC 8600 Series (86M) module
Documentation 1 x warranty card
Ordering Information
Model Name Input/Output Interface Input/Output Mode Type Channel LED
86M-1620D-T 16 x DI 24-110 VDC Sink ✓
86M-1832D-T 8 x DI 24 VDC ch-to-ch isolation Sink/source ✓
86M-2604D-T 6 x Relay Form A (N.O.) – ✓
86M-2830D-T 8 x DO 24 VDC ch-to-ch isolation Sink ✓
86M-4420-T 4 x AO
±10 V
0-10 V
– –
2. Please contact Moxa if you require products guaranteed to function properly at higher altitudes.
Model Name Input/Output Interface Input/Output Mode Type Channel LED
0-20 mA
4-20 mA
86M-5212U-T 2 x 2-wire Ethernet
100BASE-TX IEEE 802.3u
10BASE-T IEEE 802.3
100 Mbps BroadR-Reach
10 Mbps BroadR-Reach
– ✓
86M-5250-T 2 x CAN
CAN 2.0A
CAN 2.0B
CANopen DS301, V4.02
– ✓